
Furnituri de birou

I.D.: 72729221

Data publicarii	01.09.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.680,57 RON - 1.680,57 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PVC BUC 100 0.84 84.00 15.96 2 FOLIE PROTECTIE GROASA BUC 300 0.84 252.00 47.88 3 PLICURI MARI BUC 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 4 PLICURI MIJLOCII BUC 100 1.26 126.00 23.94 5 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 35 24.37 852.95 162.06 6 BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT BUC 20 10.09 201.80 38.34 7 CAPSATOR BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.1
